
HETA, 

3470 - H0T 43, Utilisation Certificate 



Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(W.B.) 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Fomat 

Curent 

Name 
of 

Division: 

EE. 

RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Baisi 

Measurannt (in Lakh} 
Vabe 

Tod 

Agreement Amount 

Demant 

Alotment Received 

Administrative Sanction 

Experditue (In Lach) 

Maintenan 

(In Lakh) 

Main Work 

Amount 

Length (In Km) 

Name of Contractor 

Name of 
Raod Brite 

Year 

SL Na 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

3 

2 

1 

20 50613 

142062 

12169399 

121.69999 

19.84736 

kaare laal chaik 

328.80193 

364.78000 

3.380 

Lucky Sinha 

to kakaroaa dakshinatola 

2018-19 

2050613 

Total=| 

Executive Eagineer, 
Raral Works Degartat 

Werks Division, Bais 



PIU - RVWD. Works Division, Baisi. 

S. No 

1 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 

Name of 
Scheme 

Construction 
of Rural roads 

under 
MMGSY 

WB.] 

Letter No. 
9 

144 
41 

79 
226 
252 
280 
304 
315 
325 
330 
334 
348 
372 
397 
399 
3 

24 
37 

43 

61 
65 

803 

Kind of Checks exercised:. 

Sanction No. & Date with 

Amount 

(in Rs. lacs) 

(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule -150) 

Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of June 2023 

MMGSY WB] 

Date 
02.06.2020 
07.09.2020 
17.03.2021 
05.06.2021 

3. Physical Progress achieved:. 

01.02.2022 

i.Construction of Road Works. 
ii.Construction of CD works. 

3/8/2022 
4/712022 
6/9/2022 
7/1/2022 
7/20/2022 
7/30/2022 
8/17/2022 

13:09:22 
21:10:22 
16:12:22 

3:12:22 
4:01:23 
19.01.23 
1.3.23 

23.03.23 
07.04.23 
04.05.23 
19.05.23 
21.06.23 

Total 

FORM GFR 19-A 

ii. Construction materials have been tested. 

Amount Received 

V. All other codal fornalities have been observed, 

(in Rs. lacs) 

4296.69396 

Amount 
2018.16260 
330.77955 
57.76828 

52.87096 
64.21681 

166.90325 
355.41883 
196.42739 
124.37901 
76.18120 
12.08912 
29.37966 
76.23144 

193.16399 
55.89376 

102.93526 

85.13988 
25.31531 
24.27706 
77.75183 
16.61403 
41.57469 

Certified that out of Rs.4296.69396 lacs received upto date 

lin favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, 

Baisi a sum of Rs.4169.4213 lacs has been utilized for the 

purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for 

which it was sanctioned and that the balance of 

Rs.127.27266 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the 

period under MMGSY [WB] 

2. Certified that I have satisfied rnyself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being 

futfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utlized for the purpose for which it was 

sanctioned. 

113.22005| 

L Works have been Supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

69.11869| 
4296.69396 

iL. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer /Superintending Engineer. 

iv. Measurerments have been rGcorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer /Executive Engineer. 

Particulars 
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Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 
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