कार्यपालक अभियन्ता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, बायसी

पत्रांक 1338 (3139) बायसी / दिनांक 82/09/23....

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, बायसी

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी-सह-सचिव, ब्राडा, पटना।

विषय: मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (WB) योजनान्तर्गत प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में ।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (WB) योजनान्तर्गत मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है।

अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय ।

अनु0 - मांग पत्र, Utilisation Certificate

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, बायसी

Rural Works Department

MMGSY (W.B.) Allotment Requisition Format

Amount Main Work Co (In Lakh) (In La	Valle of Division, E.E. Rin D. Works Division, Daniel
Main Work Maintenan comment Received Expenditure Expenditure Measurement (in Lakh) Demant Operation (in Lakh) 7 8 9 10 11 12 328.80193 19.84736 121.69999 121.69999 121.69999 142.20612 20.50613	Administrative Sanction
328.80193 19.84736 121.69999 121.69999 142.20612	Contractor Length
328.80193 19.84736 121.69999 121.69999 142.20612	(III VIII)
328.80193 19.84736 121.69999 121.69999 142.20612	5
20.56613	Lucky Sinha 3.380 3
20 50613	
	Total

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उपरोक्त कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप कराया गया है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है।

Works Division, Bassi Executive Engineer Rural Works Departs

Jell.

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of June 2023 MMGSY [WB]

PIU - RWD, Works Division, Baisi.

SI. No	Name of Scheme Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY [WB.]	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. lacs)		Particulars Certified that out of Rs.4296.69396 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Baisi a sum of Rs.4169.4213 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.127.27266 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under MMGSY [WB]
1	91	02.06.2020	2018.16260	
2	144	07.09.2020	330.77955	
3	41	17.03.2021	57.76828	
	79	05.06.2021	52.87096	
4	226	01.02.2022	64.21681	
5	252	3/8/2022	166.90325	
6	280	4/7/2022	355.41883	
7	304	6/9/2022	196.42739	
8	315	7/1/2022	124.37901	
9	325	7/20/2022	76.18120	
10	330	7/30/2022	12.08912	
11	334	8/17/2022	29.37966	
12	348	13:09:22	76.23144	
13	372	21:10:22	193.16399	
14	397	16:12:22	55.89376	
15	399	3:12:22	102.93526	
16	3	4:01:23	85.13988	
17	9	19.01.23	25.31531	
18	24	1.3.23	24.27706	
19	37	23.03.23	77.75183	
20	43	07.04.23	16.61403	
21	61	04.05.23	41.57469	
22	65	19.05.23	113.22005	
23	803	21.06.23	69.11869	
24	003	Total	4296.69396	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.

3. Physical Progress achieved:-

i.Construction of Road Works.

ii.Construction of CD works.

12/9/13

Executive Engineer RWD, Works Division, Baisi